
  Orders ~ #WSO58588627 ~ Shopify  

Paid  Fulfilled  Archive  #WSO58588627  
May 14, 2021 at 06:13 AM from Online Store  

Fulfilled (1) #WSO58588627-F1  
USPS   

Customer  
  

1 order  9 6  Delivered  

CONTACT INFORMATION  

  

Edit  

Edit  

1          
  
   

NTN Adhesives for ceramic tiles Repair Wall Repair 

Glue
SKU: TA-N8R4-2CP4

$16.00 × 1  $16.00  

Paid  
SHIPPING ADDRESS  

Subtotal  1 item  $16.00  
    

    
  

   

     

Murfreesboro TN 37127
US

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address
Timeline  

   

        

            

             

May 14

This order was archived.

You captured $16.00 USD on PayPal Express Checkout.

You fulfilled 1 item from City of Industry, CA.

10:18 AM 

9:14 AM 

8:40 AM 

7:11 AM

6:13 AM

6:13 AM

Order confirmation email was sent to  ( ).  

16.00 USD was authorized on PayPal Express Checkout.  

 placed this order on Online Store (checkout #1375905630750882).  

   

   

   

$

https://elecoob.myshopify.com/admin/orders/21069006779382?orderListBeta=true  1/1  


